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Emily Clare Reichwald

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode NW1 7BY

Date of birth
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

DOC MIDCO LIMITED

DOC DEBTCO LIMITED

DR. MARTENS FOUNDATION
DOC BIDCO LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AMPDEBTCO LIMITED

DR. MARTENS PLC

DR MARTENS AIRWAIR & CO.
LIMITED

DR MARTENS AIRWAIR LIMITED
AIRWAIR LIMITED

DR. MARTENS SPORTS & LEISURE
LIMITED

DR. MARTENS DEPT. STORE
LIMITED

AIRWAIR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AIRWAIR PROPERTY LIMITED

DR MARTENS AIRWAIR GROUP
LIMITED

AIRWAIR (1994) LIMITED

AIRWAIR (1996) LIMITED
NATIONAL ENERGY ACTION

N/A* - no information available

December 1975

Emily Clare Reichwald

Number

08641908
08642339
13174032
08641909

Number

12970828
12960219
00494207

02752740
02223631
02810363

02784302

03009359
02303538
02678750

02874123
03218787
01853927

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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919598397

919598397
28 Jamestown Road

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
16/03/2021
16/03/2021
02/02/2021
13/11/2017

App. Date
23/10/2020
19/10/2020
11/10/2017

11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017

11/10/2017

11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017

11/10/2017
11/10/2017
17/02/2015

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/07/2024
08/01/2021
26/03/2024

26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024

26/03/2024

01/07/2024
26/03/2024
01/07/2024

01/07/2024
01/07/2024
16/05/2018

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



